Comhairle Ceantair
an Iuir, Mhurn
agus an Duin

Newry, Mourne
and Down

District Council

June 19th, 2019

Notice Of Meeting

You are requested to attend the Council meeting to be held on Monday, 24th June 2019 at
6:00 pm in Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre.



Agenda

1.0 Apologies and Chairperson's Remarks
2.0 Declarations of Interest
Presentations
3.0 Presentation by NILGA 'Bringing Certainty to Local
Government’
In attendance:
Mr Derek McCallan, Chief Executive, NILGA
4.0 Presentation by NI Water 'Outline Capital Submission Price

Control 2021-2027"

In attendance:

e Mr Barry Nay - Interim Head of Strategic Client
e Dr Steve Blockwell - Head of Investment Management



Invitees

CliIr Terry Andrews terry.andrews@nmandd.org
ClrGregory Bain gregory.bain@nmandd.org
ClrPatrick Brown patrick brown@nmandd.org
ClrRobert Burgess robert.burgess@nmandd.org
ClirPete Byme T pete.byrne@nmandd.org
MrGerard Byme gerard.byme@nmandd.org
Mrs DorinniaCarvile ~~~ dorinnia.carvile@nmandd.org
Clrcharliecasey " charlie.casey@nmandd.org
Ciir Wiliam Clarke william. clarke @nmandd.org
cirbermotCuran " dermotcurran@nmandd.org
Ms Alice Curan T alice.curran@nmandd.org
CirlauraDevin laura.devlin@nmandd.org
MrEoin Devin eoin.devlin@nmandd.org
MsLouise Dilon 0 louise.dillon@nmandd.org
CirseanDoan " seandoran@nmandd.org
ClrCadogan Enright cadogan.enright@nmandd.org
Cir Hugh Gallagher " hugh.gallagher@nmandd.org
ClirMark Gibbons mark gibbons@nmandd.org
MrKieran Gordon kieran.gordon@nmandd.org
ClirOonagh Hanlon 0 gonagh.hanlon@nmandd.org
cirGlyn Hanna glyn.hanna@nmandd.org
MrLiam Hannaway liam hannaway@nmandd.org
Clr Valerie Hate valerie harte@nmandd.org
CirHarry Harvey harry.harvey@nmandd.org
MrConor Haughey conor.haughey@nmandd.org
CirTerry Hearty terry.hearty@nmandd.org
Mrs Janine Hilen janine.hillen@nmandd.org
ClrRoisin Howell roisin.howell@nmandd.org
MrColum Jackson colum jackson@nmandd.org
Miss VeronicaKeegan ~ yeronicakeegan@nmandd.org
Mrs Sheila Kieran 0 sheila kieran@nmandd.org
CirlizKimmins liz.kimmins@nmandd.org
CiirMickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org
cir Alan Lewis alan lewis@nmandd.org
MrMichael Lipsett michael lipsett@nmandd.org
MrsReginaMackn " reginamackin@nmandd.org
Clir Oonagh Magennis oonagh. magennis@nmandd.org
MrConorMallon conor.mallon@nmandd.org
CirGavin Malone gavin.malone@nmandd.org
clrcathy Mason cathy.mason@nmandd.org
MrJohnny McBride ~ johnny.mchride@newryandmourne.gov.uk




ClIr Declan McAteer declan.mcateer@nmandd.org

Clir Leeanne McEvoy leeanne.mcevoy@nmandd.org
Jonathan McGily jonathan. megilly@nmandd.org
Cir Harold Mckee harold.mckee @nmandd.org
Patricia McKeever patricia,mckeever@nmandd.org
ClirKaren McKevit karen.mckevitt@nmandd.org
CatrinaMiskelly " catrinamiskelly@downdc.gov.uk
MrKen Montgomery ken.montgomery@nmandd.org
MrRoland Moore roland moore@nmandd.org
Ms Carmel Morgan carmel.morgan@nmandd.org
CirRoisin Mulgrew roisin.mulgrew@nmandd.org
cirBara O Muri barra.omuiri@nmandd.org
Linda OHare linda. o'hare@nmandd.org
ClrGerry OHare T gerry.o'hare@nmandd.org
MrAndy Patterson ~ andrew.patterson@nmandd.org
CiirHenry Reily henry reilly@nmandd.org
MsAlisonRobb Alison.Robb@downdc.gov.uk
Martin Robinson martin.robinson@nmandd.org
Clir Michael Ruane michael.riane@nmandd.org
Clir Michael Savage michael.savage@nmandd.org
MrKevin Sculion kevin.scullion@nmandd.org
Cir Gareth Sharvin gareth.sharvin@nmandd.org
ponna Starkey donna starkey@nmandd.org
CirGary Stokes gary.stokes@nmandd.org
sarah Taggart sarah-louise taggart@nmandd.org
Paul Tamati paultamati@nmandd.org
cirbavid Taylor david taylor@nmandd.org
Ciir Jarlath Tinnelty jarlath tinnelly @nmandd_org
clirdohn Trainor " john.trainor@nmandd.org
Clir Wiliam Walker " wilamwalker@nmandd.org
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